
UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  1 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Lopende A|Bowlingba|Doorgeefb|Patienten|Wereldbal|Skippysla|Survivalb|Jonasspel| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|29|De Doeners          |814|2.01 | 66|  58 | 57|  11 | 69|1.07 | 71|0.40 | 72|0.21 | 70|  45 | 72| 100 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2| 4|Bwbedr M Westerveld |803|1.38 | 71|  66 | 70|  12 | 70|1.14 | 62|1.05 | 42|0.15 | 72|  29 | 66|  76 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3| 3|Lip (ver)Bouw & Reno|727|1.46 | 69|  55 | 49|   6 | 33|1.08 | 69|1.08 | 35|0.25 | 67|  33 | 69|  88 | 70| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|46|TB Heren            |713|1.00 | 72|  47 | 26|  17 | 72|1.11 | 66|0.41 | 69|0.25 | 67|  38 | 71|  83 | 68| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|21|RE-VOLVE            |712|2.08 | 64|  58 | 57|  10 | 66|1.19 | 54|0.55 | 57|0.28 | 58|  35 | 70|  75 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6| 7|Camping Soest       |690|1.43 | 70|  50 | 36|   9 | 58|1.10 | 68|0.56 | 56|0.27 | 61|  18 | 38|  85 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7|43|Kok's Agro Servteam |658|1.55 | 68|  59 | 59|   8 | 56|1.17 | 58|0.46 | 67|0.27 | 61|  28 | 63|  52 | 33| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|14|Nozems              |651|2.09 | 63|  67 | 71|   4 | 10|1.10 | 68|0.46 | 67|0.29 | 52|  11 | 10|  65 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|58|ProLaps bv          |643|2.02 | 65|  62 | 65|  10 | 66|1.05 | 72|1.07 | 36|0.37 | 36|  31 | 67|  60 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|15|Team Kaas           |622|3.08 | 33|  60 | 64|  10 | 66|1.23 | 46|0.40 | 72|0.28 | 58|  29 | 66|  55 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|30|*De Blauwe Vrouwen  |603|2.26 | 56|  66 | 70|   9 | 58|1.34 | 20|0.47 | 65|0.30 | 50|  16 | 31|  58 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12|16|Nog steeds niet volw|595|3.00 | 42|  58 | 57|  10 | 66|1.25 | 40|0.47 | 65|0.26 | 64|  14 | 23|  56 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|25|Lazarus             |584|2.17 | 59|  60 | 64|   6 | 33|1.27 | 35|0.42 | 68|0.26 | 64|  23 | 53|  50 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|39|Dad's Army          |584|3.08 | 33|  49 | 32|   7 | 43|1.16 | 60|0.49 | 63|0.37 | 36|  25 | 56|  74 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15|33|De Barhangers       |581|3.12 | 23|  60 | 64|   7 | 43|1.17 | 58|1.04 | 46|0.29 | 52|  20 | 42|  75 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|31|friends for ever    |575|3.08 | 33|  39 |  6|   8 | 56|1.22 | 48|1.43 | 14|0.27 | 61|  27 | 61|  98 | 71| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|65|PMC                 |569|2.23 | 57|  51 | 39|   8 | 56|1.13 | 64|0.58 | 55|0.26 | 64|  26 | 59|  30 |  5| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  1a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Zakloop-S|Frisbeesp|Voetbalbe|Wipschiet| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|29|De Doeners          |814|  91 | 71|  39 | 57|  75 | 72|  19 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2| 4|Bwbedr M Westerveld |803|  93 | 72|  47 | 72|  69 | 71|  23 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3| 3|Lip (ver)Bouw & Reno|727|  90 | 69|  40 | 61|  63 | 70|  21 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|46|TB Heren            |713|  91 | 71|  39 | 57|  45 | 62|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|21|RE-VOLVE            |712|  66 | 59|  45 | 68|  50 | 65|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6| 7|Camping Soest       |690|  82 | 68|  40 | 61|  49 | 64|   5 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7|43|Kok's Agro Servteam |658|  66 | 59|  30 | 29|  49 | 64|   5 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|14|Nozems              |651|  69 | 62|  43 | 67|  53 | 67|  11 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|58|ProLaps bv          |643|  64 | 56|  37 | 47|  38 | 53|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|15|Team Kaas           |622|  68 | 60|  18 |  5|  52 | 66|   6 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|30|*De Blauwe Vrouwen  |603|  50 | 44|  42 | 65|  27 | 27|  28 | 71| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12|16|Nog steeds niet volw|595|  70 | 63|  24 | 19|  37 | 50|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|25|Lazarus             |584|  65 | 57|  42 | 65|  34 | 43|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|39|Dad's Army          |584|  71 | 64|  36 | 45|  38 | 53|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15|33|De Barhangers       |581|  69 | 62|  39 | 57|  28 | 28|   5 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|31|friends for ever    |575|  40 | 29|  46 | 71|  40 | 56|  23 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|65|PMC                 |569|  80 | 66|  33 | 35|  17 |  5|  18 | 64| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  2 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Lopende A|Bowlingba|Doorgeefb|Patienten|Wereldbal|Skippysla|Survivalb|Jonasspel| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18| 2|*Euromama's         |556|2.58 | 43|  50 | 36|  10 | 66|1.20 | 53|1.04 | 46|0.23 | 69|  26 | 59|  72 | 62| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|52|A-Team              |551|2.27 | 54|  57 | 53|  10 | 66|1.22 | 48|1.33 | 21|0.30 | 50|  14 | 23|  57 | 43| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|54|Barbie World        |547|2.51 | 47|  51 | 39|   2 |  3|1.07 | 71|0.53 | 60|0.37 | 36|  20 | 42|  60 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|48|Team groen          |546|3.04 | 36|  45 | 18|   8 | 56|1.20 | 53|0.53 | 60|0.37 | 36|  16 | 31|  67 | 60| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22| 1|Pacman              |544|3.03 | 37|  66 | 70|   5 | 15|1.25 | 40|0.40 | 72|1.10 | 10|  21 | 46|  78 | 67| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|12|*Salute             |515|2.57 | 44|  63 | 67|  10 | 66|1.29 | 33|1.38 | 15|0.20 | 71|  23 | 53|  64 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24|28|*Bachelorette Party |510|2.16 | 60|  51 | 39|  11 | 69|1.23 | 46|1.06 | 40|0.28 | 58|  17 | 35|  46 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|44|Wiebcrooks          |501|2.43 | 51|  45 | 18|   7 | 43|1.15 | 61|1.04 | 46|0.25 | 67|  22 | 49|  46 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|45|Wesseling Vloeren   |500|3.24 |  9|  56 | 52|   7 | 43|1.21 | 50|1.06 | 40|0.55 | 15|  28 | 63|  41 | 16| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|50|Team Olympus        |494|2.14 | 61|  60 | 64|   8 | 56|1.18 | 56|0.54 | 58|0.51 | 17|  14 | 23|  49 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28|66|B-team              |493|3.04 | 36|  59 | 59|  13 | 71|1.29 | 33|1.08 | 35|0.50 | 22|  19 | 39|  54 | 37| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29|36|DOBO                |487|2.46 | 48|  50 | 36|   6 | 33|1.13 | 64|1.06 | 40|0.51 | 17|  29 | 66|  46 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|20|Blauwe Leeuwen O-62 |480|3.12 | 23|  46 | 24|  11 | 69|1.23 | 46|0.59 | 53|0.28 | 58|  12 | 17|  64 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31|32|3e helft            |475|2.54 | 45|  49 | 32|   8 | 56|1.23 | 46|1.21 | 30|0.39 | 30|  10 |  6|  55 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|57|De Naveltruitjes    |475|2.10 | 62|  55 | 49|   6 | 33|1.11 | 66|1.32 | 23|0.35 | 42|  12 | 17|  61 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|22|Het oude achtste    |474|1.57 | 67|  46 | 24|   8 | 56|1.29 | 33|0.58 | 55|0.35 | 42|  17 | 35|  52 | 33| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|72|*Geen cock,wel tails|474|2.43 | 51|  52 | 41|  10 | 66|1.25 | 40|1.00 | 52|0.30 | 50|  18 | 38|  42 | 18| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  2a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Zakloop-S|Frisbeesp|Voetbalbe|Wipschiet| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18| 2|*Euromama's         |556|  47 | 37|  23 | 13|  34 | 43|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|52|A-Team              |551|  57 | 53|  34 | 38|  33 | 38|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|54|Barbie World        |547|  44 | 32|  40 | 61|  44 | 59|   6 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|48|Team groen          |546|  47 | 37|  34 | 38|  41 | 57|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22| 1|Pacman              |544|  60 | 54|  41 | 63|  31 | 34|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|12|*Salute             |515|  20 |  8|  21 |  9|  62 | 69|   2 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24|28|*Bachelorette Party |510|  27 | 15|  40 | 61|  36 | 48|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|44|Wiebcrooks          |501|  57 | 53|  14 |  2|  29 | 31|  10 | 53| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|45|Wesseling Vloeren   |500|  57 | 53|  32 | 33|  45 | 62|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|50|Team Olympus        |494|  53 | 47|  24 | 19|  22 | 18|   6 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28|66|B-team              |493|  55 | 48|  37 | 47|  34 | 43|   2 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29|36|DOBO                |487|  38 | 26|  35 | 43|  21 | 15|  36 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|20|Blauwe Leeuwen O-62 |480|  45 | 34|  30 | 29|  43 | 58|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31|32|3e helft            |475|  49 | 42|  39 | 57|  24 | 22|  23 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|57|De Naveltruitjes    |475|  45 | 34|  25 | 23|  45 | 62|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|22|Het oude achtste    |474|  51 | 45|  17 |  4|  29 | 31|   7 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|72|*Geen cock,wel tails|474|  38 | 26|  20 |  8|  34 | 43|   5 | 41| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  3 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Lopende A|Bowlingba|Doorgeefb|Patienten|Wereldbal|Skippysla|Survivalb|Jonasspel| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35| 8|Zooitje goed geregel|473|3.00 | 42|  46 | 24|   7 | 43|1.21 | 50|0.51 | 61|0.31 | 45|  15 | 26|  64 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36|49|De Bierbokken       |468|4.54 |  1|  55 | 49|   7 | 43|1.16 | 60|1.27 | 27|0.35 | 42|  33 | 69|  43 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37| 6|Bowling Overhees    |465|3.08 | 33|  46 | 24|   8 | 56|1.20 | 53|1.31 | 24|0.46 | 24|  23 | 53|  37 | 14| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|67|Sec3 Last v m'n knie|455|3.01 | 39|  50 | 36|   7 | 43|1.28 | 34|1.03 | 50|1.10 | 10|  13 | 18|  60 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39| 5|Mama und die baby's |447|3.16 | 18|  58 | 57|   6 | 33|1.33 | 22|1.03 | 50|0.28 | 58|  23 | 53|  65 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|38|*Ha-Ri-Bo           |442|3.00 | 42|  55 | 49|   7 | 43|1.34 | 20|1.03 | 50|0.40 | 29|  10 |  6|  59 | 48| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|13|Gildebroeders       |434|2.39 | 52|  44 | 16|   6 | 33|1.45 | 13|0.50 | 62|0.30 | 50|  10 |  6|  69 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42|24|7 Paloma Blanca's   |422|3.16 | 18|  56 | 52|   7 | 43|1.18 | 56|1.20 | 31|0.50 | 22|  21 | 46|  54 | 37| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|19|*Broekies           |421|3.07 | 34|  63 | 67|   6 | 33|1.35 | 17|1.33 | 21|0.24 | 68|  17 | 35|  64 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44|27|Alle feestjes in het|419|2.26 | 56|  52 | 41|   8 | 56|1.23 | 46|1.00 | 52|1.11 |  7|  15 | 26|  59 | 48| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45|35|Reijerse            |407|3.24 |  9|  40 |  8|   6 | 33|1.46 | 11|1.06 | 40|0.31 | 45|  20 | 42|  58 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|71|De dolle dino's     |400|3.08 | 33|  34 |  3|   5 | 15|1.32 | 25|1.35 | 19|0.31 | 45|  15 | 26|  46 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|26|*Gold Diggers       |397|2.20 | 58|  43 | 13|   8 | 56|1.31 | 28|2.13 |  8|0.48 | 23|  22 | 49|  58 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|56|Team Vlas           |389|2.53 | 46|  56 | 52|   6 | 33|1.30 | 30|1.03 | 50|2.20 |  1|  24 | 55|  41 | 16| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|18|Dirty Daddies       |386|3.08 | 33|  73 | 72|   5 | 15|1.30 | 30|1.56 | 11|0.57 | 13|  18 | 38|  43 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|40|*De tubbie toppers  |360|3.16 | 18|  60 | 64|   4 | 10|1.25 | 40|1.05 | 42|1.00 | 12|  12 | 17|  64 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|55|Bier-zar            |358|3.24 |  9|  41 |  9|   3 |  5|1.32 | 25|1.16 | 32|0.40 | 29|  24 | 55|  54 | 37| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  3a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Zakloop-S|Frisbeesp|Voetbalbe|Wipschiet| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35| 8|Zooitje goed geregel|473|  40 | 29|  30 | 29|  36 | 48|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36|49|De Bierbokken       |468|  46 | 35|  38 | 52|  37 | 50|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37| 6|Bowling Overhees    |465|  33 | 20|  43 | 67|  40 | 56|   5 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|67|Sec3 Last v m'n knie|455|  43 | 31|  46 | 71|  34 | 43|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39| 5|Mama und die baby's |447|  14 |  3|  22 | 11|  29 | 31|   8 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|38|*Ha-Ri-Bo           |442|  24 | 12|  41 | 63|  54 | 68|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|13|Gildebroeders       |434|  57 | 53|  27 | 25|  27 | 27|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42|24|7 Paloma Blanca's   |422|  38 | 26|  35 | 43|  20 | 12|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|19|*Broekies           |421|  12 |  2|  30 | 29|  24 | 22|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44|27|Alle feestjes in het|419|  28 | 16|  39 | 57|  15 |  2|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45|35|Reijerse            |407|  74 | 65|  22 | 11|  27 | 27|  26 | 70| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|71|De dolle dino's     |400|  61 | 55|  35 | 43|  35 | 45|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|26|*Gold Diggers       |397|  17 |  4|  38 | 52|  36 | 48|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|56|Team Vlas           |389|  48 | 41|  38 | 52|   7 |  1|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|18|Dirty Daddies       |386|  52 | 46|  26 | 24|  32 | 37|   6 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|40|*De tubbie toppers  |360|  27 | 15|  24 | 19|  32 | 37|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|55|Bier-zar            |358|  50 | 44|  31 | 31|  22 | 18|  18 | 64| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  4 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Lopende A|Bowlingba|Doorgeefb|Patienten|Wereldbal|Skippysla|Survivalb|Jonasspel| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|42|De Denktank         |354|3.12 | 23|  53 | 42|   8 | 56|1.41 | 15|2.15 |  7|0.36 | 38|  21 | 46|  50 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|59|De kenners v Oranje |349|2.45 | 49|  38 |  4|   7 | 43|1.53 |  8|1.25 | 28|1.22 |  6|  21 | 46|  55 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|60|COYBIB3             |343|3.16 | 18|  54 | 44|   6 | 33|1.31 | 28|1.54 | 12|0.35 | 42|  12 | 17|  47 | 28| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|41|De Soesters         |339|3.16 | 18|  47 | 26|   2 |  3|1.49 |  9|1.21 | 30|0.30 | 50|  22 | 49|  37 | 14| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56|70|De Sprookjes Prutser|324|3.01 | 39|  55 | 49|   6 | 33|1.24 | 41|1.56 | 11|0.50 | 22|  14 | 23|  42 | 18| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|34|Roadrunners         |317|2.30 | 53|  44 | 16|   6 | 33|1.54 |  7|1.32 | 23|0.50 | 22|  11 | 10|  56 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|10|Bende van ellende   |309|3.08 | 33|  46 | 24|   5 | 15|1.59 |  4|3.48 |  2|0.38 | 32|  16 | 31|  44 | 22| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|11|Hunluan de kunan    |295|3.12 | 23|  46 | 24|   6 | 33|1.43 | 14|3.00 |  3|0.36 | 38|   8 |  2|  32 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|61|*No Bullshit        |289|3.08 | 33|  42 | 11|   8 | 56|1.57 |  6|1.11 | 33|0.55 | 15|  26 | 59|  53 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|62|Team BP             |284|3.16 | 18|  49 | 32|   5 | 15|2.37 |  1|1.36 | 17|1.30 |  4|  12 | 17|  24 |  2| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|53|Bananana's          |283|3.08 | 33|  44 | 16|   8 | 56|1.34 | 20|1.04 | 46|1.59 |  2|  14 | 23|  36 | 11| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|63|KPI werken          |281|3.08 | 33|  33 |  2|   6 | 33|1.26 | 36|1.29 | 26|0.38 | 32|  16 | 31|  34 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64|69|Gorilla's           |277|3.24 |  9|  54 | 44|   2 |  3|1.32 | 25|1.36 | 17|0.45 | 26|  10 |  6|  29 |  4| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65|64|VVV - ver vreemde vo|275|3.24 |  9|  30 |  1|   6 | 33|1.57 |  6|1.35 | 19|1.03 | 11|  12 | 17|  45 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|47|Gezeligheid 17 decem|269|3.24 |  9|  49 | 32|   6 | 33|1.31 | 28|2.33 |  4|0.50 | 22|  17 | 35|  37 | 14| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67|37|Next Generation     |265|3.15 | 19|  43 | 13|   4 | 10|2.02 |  3|9.99 |  1|1.30 |  4|  27 | 61|  34 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|23|Laugh lines         |244|3.16 | 18|  49 | 32|   3 |  5|1.33 | 22|2.25 |  5|0.45 | 26|  16 | 31|  28 |  3| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  4a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Zakloop-S|Frisbeesp|Voetbalbe|Wipschiet| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|42|De Denktank         |354|  56 | 49|  25 | 23|  20 | 12|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|59|De kenners v Oranje |349|  82 | 68|  25 | 23|  21 | 15|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|60|COYBIB3             |343|  19 |  6|  32 | 33|  22 | 18|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|41|De Soesters         |339|  36 | 23|  24 | 19|  31 | 34|  18 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56|70|De Sprookjes Prutser|324|  22 |  9|  38 | 52|  21 | 15|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|34|Roadrunners         |317|  48 | 41|  35 | 43|  16 |  4|   2 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|10|Bende van ellende   |309|  24 | 12|  46 | 71|  31 | 34|   3 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|11|Hunluan de kunan    |295|  36 | 23|  25 | 23|  39 | 54|   8 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|61|*No Bullshit        |289|  19 |  6|  23 | 13|  16 |  4|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|62|Team BP             |284|  48 | 41|  34 | 38|  38 | 53|   6 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|53|Bananana's          |283|  20 |  8|  19 |  6|  18 |  7|  11 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|63|KPI werken          |281|  35 | 21|  14 |  2|  23 | 19|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64|69|Gorilla's           |277|  30 | 19|  33 | 35|  32 | 37|   8 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65|64|VVV - ver vreemde vo|275|  48 | 41|  38 | 52|  27 | 27|   4 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|47|Gezeligheid 17 decem|269|  41 | 30|  31 | 31|  20 | 12|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67|37|Next Generation     |265|  40 | 29|  35 | 43|  25 | 23|   7 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|23|Laugh lines         |244|  24 | 12|  24 | 19|  24 | 22|   7 | 49| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  5 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Lopende A|Bowlingba|Doorgeefb|Patienten|Wereldbal|Skippysla|Survivalb|Jonasspel| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|17|*Soester dagblad    |233|3.16 | 18|  39 |  6|   4 | 10|2.02 |  3|1.30 | 25|0.28 | 58|  12 | 17|  43 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|68|Democratie in actie!|229|3.16 | 18|  42 | 11|   6 | 33|1.45 | 13|1.56 | 11|0.40 | 29|  11 | 10|  33 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|51|De Bankzitters      |162|3.24 |  9|  49 | 32|   4 | 10|1.46 | 11|1.46 | 13|1.10 | 10|  11 | 10|  21 |  1| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72| 9|*Gooise meiden      |121|3.24 |  9|  40 |  8|   6 | 33|1.38 | 16|2.22 |  6|1.25 |  5|   7 |  1|  33 |  8| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            24/08/24                       BLZ.  5a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Zakloop-S|Frisbeesp|Voetbalbe|Wipschiet| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|17|*Soester dagblad    |233|  27 | 15|  15 |  3|  35 | 45|   0 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|68|Democratie in actie!|229|  30 | 19|  36 | 45|  19 |  9|   2 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|51|De Bankzitters      |162|  30 | 19|  24 | 19|  19 |  9|   1 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72| 9|*Gooise meiden      |121|   3 |  1|  20 |  8|  18 |  7|   1 | 19| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 


